

Summary List of Specification of Goods and Schedule of Payments

Serial No. of payment (ИД)	AKZ code of equipment	Safety class	Наименование оборудования/ЗДП	Name of equipment/ Spare part	Type, mark, spare part drawing	Service life (year)	Spare part usage conditions, medium pressure, min pressure, max pressure	shelf life (year)	Quantity period (months)	Unit of measure	Quantity	Weight (kg)	Gross price unit	Total gross amount	Advance payment 40% (Euro)	Net amount 50% (Euro)	As retention 10% (Euro)	Supplier	
																			Тип, марка запчасти
3-С25 12-018 00270	108G12T007	411	Термопробова малых котлов	Resistance thermal converter	TC1140690MA 015-61/PH100/B/4 L-30mm	12	30КЭУШ	3	24	шт./pcs	10	11	16	17	18	19	20	21	АО "СНБНП"
3-С25 12-018 00273	108SA1T050	411	Термопробова малых котлов	Resistance thermal converter	TC1140690MA 015-61/50uB/4 L-30mm	12	30КЭУШ	3	24	шт./pcs	10	10	15	15	15	15	15	15	АО "СНБНП"
3-С25 12-018 00279	108SC1T001	411	Термопробова малых котлов	Resistance thermal converter	TC1101240605 К.Б.Б L-320	12	30КЭУШ	3	24	шт./pcs	10	10	15	15	15	15	15	15	АО "СНБНП"
3-С25 12-018 00003	PT10.20	411	Термометр биометрический	Biometrical thermometer	ТБ-140-100/-1.580-10-M16-1.5 4P2 823008	8	30КЭУШ	0,5	6	шт./pcs	6	6	0,80	4,8	143,00	858,00	343,20	429,00	85,80
3-С25 12-018 00002	GY	4	Компо уплотнительное	Seal Ring	14H1.21		30КЭУШ	6	24	шт./pcs	10	10	0,0005	0,005	1,40	14,00	5,60	7,00	ОАО ХК "Композитный Завод"
3-С25 12-018 00003	GY	4	Медьбрана	Membrane	14H1.07		30КЭУШ	3	24	шт./pcs	10	10	0,005	0,050	4,20	42,00	16,80	21,00	ОАО ХК "Композитный Завод"
3-С25 12-018 00005	GY	4	Прокладка	Gasket	14H1.02-1		30КЭУШ	3	24	шт./pcs	5	5	0,003	0,015	9,80	49,00	19,60	24,50	ОАО ХК "Композитный Завод"
3-С25 12-018 00006	GY	4	Прокладка	Gasket	14H1.04-1		30КЭУШ	6	24	шт./pcs	5	5	0,003	0,015	5,60	28,00	11,20	14,00	ОАО ХК "Композитный Завод"
3-С25 12-018 00008	GY	4	Прокладка	Gasket	14H1.04-1		30КЭУШ	6	24	шт./pcs	5	5	0,055	0,275	5,60	28,00	11,20	14,00	ОАО ХК "Композитный Завод"
3-С25 12-018 00010	GY	4	Прокладка	Gasket	14H1.04-1		30КЭУШ	6	24	шт./pcs	5	5	0,018	0,090	2,80	14,00	5,60	7,00	ОАО ХК "Композитный Завод"
3-С25 12-018 00003	GY	4	Компо	Ring	5149/78.10-HP113141TA T338105 10595-90		30КЭУШ	12	24	шт./pcs	128	128	0,0007	0,090	4,20	537,60	215,04	268,80	ОАО ХК "Композитный Завод"
3-С25 12-011 00015	GY	4	Шпигит	Spint	2.5-525 T0C139779		30КЭУШ	12	24	шт./pcs	350	350	0,0011	0,385	1,40	490,00	196,00	245,00	ОАО ХК "Композитный Завод"
3-С25 12-015 00001	GY	4	Компо уплотнительное	Seal Ring	30U178-69-8		30КЭУШ	3	24	шт./pcs	8	8	0,006	0,048	1,40	11,20	4,48	5,60	ОАО ХК "Композитный Завод"
3-С25 12-015 00002	GY	4	Прокладка	Gasket	6TFC10.101		30КЭУШ	3	24	шт./pcs	8	8	0,05	0,400	11,20	89,60	35,84	44,80	ОАО ХК "Композитный Завод"
3-С25 12-015 00003	GY	4	Прокладка	Gasket	30U178-69-8/HP11225 HTA T338105 05959-90		30КЭУШ	3	24	шт./pcs	16	16	0,005	0,080	2,80	44,80	17,92	22,40	ОАО ХК "Композитный Завод"
3-С25 12-015 00004	GY	4	Компо уплотнительное	Seal Ring	6TFC10.1019		30КЭУШ	3	24	шт./pcs	16	16	0,022	0,352	35,00	560,00	224,00	280,00	ОАО ХК "Композитный Завод"
3-С25 12-015 00005	GY	4	Подшипник опорно-упорный	Bearing support - thrust	6T193.03.01.01cm		30КЭУШ	3	24	шт./pcs	4	4	2,4	9,600	792,40	3169,60	1267,84	1584,80	ОАО ХК "Композитный Завод"
3-С25 12-015 00006	GY	4	Подшипник опорный	Support bearing	6T193.03.10.01cm		30КЭУШ	3	24	шт./pcs	4	4	2,34	9,360	453,60	1814,40	725,76	907,20	ОАО ХК "Композитный Завод"
3-С25 12-015 00007	GY	4	Компо уплотнительное	Seal Ring	5-6TFC10.00345-HP11		30КЭУШ	3	24	шт./pcs	4	4	0,018	0,072	26,60	106,40	42,56	53,20	ОАО ХК "Композитный Завод"
3-С25 12-015 00008	GY	4	Компо	Ring	1266T3810505959-90		30КЭУШ	3	24	шт./pcs	4	4	0,028	0,112	8,40	33,60	13,44	16,80	ОАО ХК "Композитный Завод"
3-С25 12-015 00009	GY	4	Уплотнитель	Seal	6TFC11.00025-HP11 1266T3810505959-90		30КЭУШ	3	24	шт./pcs	8	8	0,006	0,048	57,40	459,20	183,68	229,60	ОАО ХК "Композитный Завод"
3-С25 12-018 00003	GY	4	Компо уплотнительное	Seal Ring	4HPM.4.44A		30КЭУШ	6	24	шт./pcs	64	64	0,001	0,064	1,40	89,60	35,84	44,80	ОАО ХК "Композитный Завод"
3-С25 12-022 00001	GY	4	Компо уплотнительное	Seal Ring	3-9U1T19636-1-HP11287 HTA T338105 05959-90		30КЭУШ	12	24	шт./pcs	300	300	0,00195	0,585	4,20	1260,00	504,00	630,00	ОАО ХК "Композитный Завод"
Note: The above mentioned Goods shall be delivered to the BNP-1 site by the Supplier two months prior to the starting date of the planned repair and maintenance of the BNP-1 to the Customer.																			
Total														16 971,30	6 788,52	8 485,65	1 697,13		

Note: The above mentioned Goods shall be delivered to the BNPP-1 site by the Supplier two months prior to the starting date of the planned repair and maintenance of the BNPP-1 to the Customer.

The Supplier

The Customer

Summary List of Specification of Goods and Schedule of Payments

Serial No. of payment (IDP)	AZZ code of equipment	Safety class	Наименование оборудования/ЗДП	Name of equipment/ Spare part	Type, mark, spare part drawing	Service life (year)	Spare part stage (year)	shelf life (years)	Quantity (month)	Unit of measure	Quantity	Weight (kg)			Gross unit price	Total gross amount	Advance payment 40% (Euro)	Net amount 50% (Euro)	As retention 10% (Euro)	Supplier
												Weight (kg)	Unit of measure	Quantity						
Соплатный номер платежа (IDP)	Код АЗЗ	Класс безопасности	Наименование оборудования/ЗДП	Наименование оборудования/ЗДП	Тип, марка, запасная часть	Срок службы (лет)	Срок эксплуатации (лет)	Срок хранения (лет)	Единица измерения	Единица измерения	Количество	Вес (кг)	Единица измерения	Объем	Цена нетто 50 %	Сумма нетто 50 %	Аванс 40% (Евро)	Чистая сумма 50% (Евро)	Удержание 10% (Евро)	Поставщик
2-C210 14-007 0270	108G121007	411	Термопары	Resistance thermal converter	TC146900M3 01-561/P100/B/4 1-30mm	12	30	3	24	шт/pcs	10	15	15	242,41	2 424,10	969,64	1 212,05	242,41	АО "СИНЕРГ"	
2-C210 14-007 0273	108M010050	411	Термопары	Resistance thermal converter	TC146900M3 01-561/50n/B/4 1-30mm	12	30	3	24	шт/pcs	10	15	15	242,41	2 424,10	969,64	1 212,05	242,41	АО "СИНЕРГ"	
2-C210 14-007 0279	108S511001	411	Термопары	Resistance thermal converter	TC101012-06-05 K31B 1-320	12	30	3	24	шт/pcs	10	15	15	242,41	2 424,10	969,64	1 212,05	242,41	АО "СИНЕРГ"	
2-C210 16-025 0003	PT10-20	411	Термопары	Resistance thermal converter	Т15-10-100-1 5-80-10M16-1.5 4122 628 008 3FC 03 009	8	30	0,5	6	шт/pcs	6	0,80	4,8	143,00	858,00	343,20	429,80	85,80	АО "СИНЕРГ"	
2-C210 12-008 0002	GY	4	Компьютер	Computer	14H121	30	30	3	24	шт/pcs	10	0,0005	0,005	1,40	14,00	5,60	7,40	1,40	ОАО ХК "Космоинженерный завод"	
2-C210 12-008 0003	GY	4	Компьютер	Computer	12H107	30	30	3	24	шт/pcs	10	0,005	0,050	4,20	42,00	16,80	21,00	4,20	ОАО ХК "Космоинженерный завод"	
2-C210 12-008 0005	GY	4	Компьютер	Computer	14H102-1	30	30	3	24	шт/pcs	5	0,003	0,015	9,80	49,00	19,60	24,50	4,90	ОАО ХК "Космоинженерный завод"	
2-C210 12-008 0006	GY	4	Компьютер	Computer	14H104-1	30	30	3	24	шт/pcs	5	0,003	0,015	5,60	28,00	11,20	14,00	2,80	ОАО ХК "Космоинженерный завод"	
2-C210 12-008 0010	GY	4	Компьютер	Computer	PH471 21.74-66-01	30	30	3	24	шт/pcs	5	0,018	0,090	2,80	14,00	5,60	7,40	1,40	ОАО ХК "Космоинженерный завод"	
2-C210 12-010 0003	GY	4	Компьютер	Computer	51407 78.10-4H11-131611A 179M105 1959-90	12	30	12	24	шт/pcs	128	0,0007	0,090	4,20	537,60	215,04	268,80	53,76	ОАО ХК "Космоинженерный завод"	
2-C210 12-011 0015	GY	4	Компьютер	Computer	2.5x25 10C3137-79	12	30	12	24	шт/pcs	350	0,0011	0,385	1,40	490,00	196,00	245,00	49,00	ОАО ХК "Космоинженерный завод"	
2-C210 12-011 0015	GY	4	Компьютер	Computer	30J178-69-8	30	30	3	24	шт/pcs	8	0,006	0,048	1,40	11,20	4,48	5,60	1,12	ОАО ХК "Космоинженерный завод"	
2-C210 12-011 0015	GY	4	Компьютер	Computer	61K101 031	30	30	3	24	шт/pcs	8	0,05	0,400	11,20	89,60	35,84	44,80	8,96	ОАО ХК "Космоинженерный завод"	
2-C210 12-011 0015	GY	4	Компьютер	Computer	30J178-69-8	30	30	3	24	шт/pcs	16	0,005	0,080	2,80	44,80	17,92	22,40	4,48	ОАО ХК "Космоинженерный завод"	
2-C210 12-011 0015	GY	4	Компьютер	Computer	61K104 019	30	30	3	24	шт/pcs	16	0,022	0,352	35,00	560,00	224,00	280,00	56,00	ОАО ХК "Космоинженерный завод"	
2-C210 12-011 0015	GY	4	Компьютер	Computer	61K103 010	30	30	3	24	шт/pcs	4	2,4	9,600	792,40	3 169,60	1 267,84	1 584,80	316,96	ОАО ХК "Космоинженерный завод"	
2-C210 12-011 0015	GY	4	Компьютер	Computer	61K103 010	30	30	3	24	шт/pcs	4	2,4	9,360	453,60	1 814,40	725,76	907,20	181,44	ОАО ХК "Космоинженерный завод"	
2-C210 12-011 0015	GY	4	Компьютер	Computer	61K103 010	30	30	3	24	шт/pcs	4	0,018	0,072	26,60	106,40	42,56	53,20	10,64	ОАО ХК "Космоинженерный завод"	
2-C210 12-011 0015	GY	4	Компьютер	Computer	61K11 00025-1H11	30	30	3	24	шт/pcs	4	0,028	0,112	8,40	33,60	13,44	16,80	3,36	ОАО ХК "Космоинженерный завод"	
2-C210 12-011 0015	GY	4	Компьютер	Computer	126617981051959-90	30	30	3	24	шт/pcs	8	0,006	0,048	57,40	459,20	183,68	229,60	45,92	ОАО ХК "Космоинженерный завод"	
2-C210 12-018 0003	GY	4	Компьютер	Computer	410M4 44A	30	30	3	24	шт/pcs	64	0,001	0,064	1,40	89,60	35,84	44,80	8,96	ОАО ХК "Космоинженерный завод"	
2-C210 12-022 0001	GY	4	Компьютер	Computer	Seal Ring	3-91L 196-36-1-4H11-1287 111A 17981051959-90	12	30	12	шт/pcs	300	0,00195	0,585	4,20	1 260,00	504,00	630,00	126,00	ОАО ХК "Космоинженерный завод"	
Total													16 971,30	6 788,52	8 485,65	1 697,13				

Note: The above mentioned Goods shall be delivered to the BNPP-1 site by the Supplier two months prior to the starting date of the planned repair and maintenance of the BNPP-1 to the Customer.

Note: The above mentioned Goods shall be delivered to the BNPP-1 site by the Supplier two months prior to the starting date of the planned repair and maintenance of the BNPP-1 to the Customer.

The Supplier

The Customer

Summary List of Specification of Goods and Schedule of Payments

Serial No. of payment (UID)	AKZ code of equipment	Safety class	Наименование оборудования/ЭПД	Name of equipment/ Spare part	Type, mark, spare part drawing		Service life (year)	Spare part storage (показатель 15164)	shelf life (years)	Quantity period (months)	Unit of ms.	Quantity	Weight (kg)		Gross unit price	Total gross amount	Advance payment 40%(Euro)	Net amount 50% (Euro)	As retention 10% (Euro)	Supplier
					Тип, марка запчасти	5		Упаковка запчастей (показатель 15164)					Вес (кг)	Total						
Средства измерения (UID)	Код АКЗ/оборудования	Класс безопасности					Срок службы	Упаковка запчастей (показатель 15164)	Срок хранения (лет)	Ед. изм.	Ед. изм.	Количество	Вес (кг)	Объем	Брутто цена	Итого сумма	Аванс 40% (Euro)	Сумма нетто 50 %	Удержание 10% (Euro)	Поставщик
1	2	3	4a	4b	5	7	8	9	9	10	11	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	
3-СНД 14-007 0270	108G121007	4ЕП	Термопреобразователь сопротивления	Resistance thermal converter	TC1T4090MA 015-61/RT100/B/4 L=30mm	12	3(ЖЗ)/III		3	24	шт./pcs	5	1,50	7,5	242,41	1 212,05		484,82	606,03	АО «СИНДИТ»
3-СНД 14-007 0273	108A011050	4ЕП	Термопреобразователь сопротивления	Resistance thermal converter	TC1T4090MA 015-61/500/D/4	12	3(ЖЗ)/III		3	24	шт./pcs	5	1,50	7,5	242,41	1 212,05		484,82	606,03	АО «СИНДИТ»
3-СНД 14-007 0279	108C511001	4ЕП	Термопреобразователь сопротивления	Resistance thermal converter	TC1101246-05 Кап. L=320	12	3(ЖЗ)/III		3	24	шт./pcs	5	1,50	7,5	242,41	1 212,05	484,82	606,03	121,21	АО «СИНДИТ»
3-СНД 16-025 0003	PT10.20	4ЕП	Термометр биметаллический	Bimetallic thermometer	Т15-1-(0+100)-1,5-80-10-M16x1,5 4P2 820 008	8	3(ЖЗ)/III		0,5	6	шт./pcs	2	0,80	1,6	143,00	286,00		143,00	28,60	АО «СИНДИТ»
Total																3 922,15	1 568,86	1 961,08	392,22	

Note: The above mentioned Goods shall be delivered to the BNPP-1 site by the Supplier two months prior to the starting date of the planned repair and maintenance of the BNPP-1 to the Customer.

The Supplier

The Customer





Summary List of Specification of Goods and Schedule of Payments

Serial No. of payment (UID)	AKZ code of equipment	Safety class	Homogeneous equipment/ ЗЕИ	Name of equipment/ Spare part	Type, matk. spare part drawing	Service life (year)	Spare part storage conditions, medium type (6031131040)	shelf life (years)	Guaranty period (months)	Unit of ms.	Quantity	Weight (kg)		Gross unit price	Total gross amount	Advance payment 40%(Euro)	Net amount 50% (Euro)	As retention 10% (Euro)	Supplier
												Weight (kg)	Total						
Сериалный номер платежа (UID)	Код АКЗ оборудования	Класс безопасности	Гомогенизированная продукция	Наименование оборудования/ Зап. часть	Тип, матр. запасная часть	Срок службы	Условия хранения зап. части	Срок хранения (лет)	Гарантийный срок	Ед. измерения	Количество	Вес (кг)	Объем	Цена нетто	Итого сумма	Аванс 40% (Евро)	Сумма нетто 50 %	Удержания 10% (Евро)	Поставщик
1	2	3	4a	4b	5	7	8	9	9	10	11	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	23
3-СГ10.14-007 0270	108K121007	4E1	Термопреобразователь сопротивления	Resistance thermal converter.	TC11-0609M3 015-61/71100/3/4 L=30mm	12	3(Ж3)VII	3	24	mm/pcs	5	1,50	7,5	242,41	1 212,05	484,82	606,03	121,21	АО «СИНПП»
3-СГ10.14-007 0273	108N011050	4E1	Термопреобразователь сопротивления	Resistance thermal converter.	TC11-0609M3 015-61/50m/B/4 L=30mm	12	3(Ж3)VII	3	24	mm/pcs	5	1,50	7,5	242,41	1 212,05	484,82	606,03	121,21	АО «СИНПП»
3-СГ10.14-007 0279	108С511001	4E1	Термопреобразователь сопротивления	Resistance thermal converter.	TC11 01246 05 Кол. L=320	12	3(Ж3)VII	3	24	mm/pcs	5	1,50	7,5	242,41	1 212,05	484,82	606,03	121,21	АО «СИНПП»
3-СГ10.16-025 0003	PP10.20	4E1	Термометр биометрический	Biometrical thermometer	ТТ-1-10-1100-1 2-80-10-М6х1,5 4П2 820/008	8	3(Ж3)VII	0,5	6	mm/pcs	2	0,80	1,6	143,00	286,00	114,40	143,00	28,60	АО «СИНПП»
Total															3 922,15	1 568,86	1 961,08	392,22	

Note: The above mentioned Goods shall be delivered to the BNPP-1 site by the Supplier two months prior to the starting date of the planned repair and maintenance of the BNPP-1 to the Customer.

The Supplier

The Customer

Summary List of Specification of Goods and Schedule of Payments

Serial No. of payment (CDD)	AKZ, code of equipment	Safety class	Наименование оборудования/ЗПИ	Name of equipment/ Spare part	Type, mark, spare part drawing		Service life (year)	Spare part storage conditions, 3-срок хранения	shelf life (years)	Quantity period (months)	Unit of m.	Quantity	Weight (kg)		Gross unit price	Total gross amount	Advance payment 40%(Euro)	Net amount 50%(Euro) сумма netto 50 %	As retention 10% (Euro)	Supplier
					Тип, марка, запасная часть	5-срок хранения							Вес нетто	Вес брутто						
4-С10/14-007/0270	108G121007	411	Теплоизолирующая емкость	Resistance thermal converter	TC14-0690M3 015-61/1100/3/4 L-30mm	24	12	3(КЗ)III	3	24	шт./pcs	5	1,50	7,5	242,41	1 212,05	484,82	606,03	121,21	АО "СИНДИТ"
4-С10/14-007/0273	108S017050	411	Теплоизолирующая емкость	Resistance thermal converter	TC11-0690M3 015-61/500/1/4 L-30mm	24	12	3(КЗ)III	3	24	шт./pcs	5	1,50	7,5	242,41	1 212,05	484,82	606,03	121,21	АО "СИНДИТ"
4-С10/14-007/0279	108C511001	411	Теплоизолирующая емкость	Resistance thermal converter	TC11 012-06/05 KCH L-320	24	12	3(КЗ)III	3	24	шт./pcs	5	1,50	7,5	242,41	1 212,05	484,82	606,03	121,21	АО "СИНДИТ"
Total																3 636,15	1 451,46	1 818,08	363,62	

Note: The above mentioned Goods shall be delivered to the BNPP-1 site by the Supplier two months prior to the starting date of the planned repair and maintenance of the BNPP-1 to the Customer.

The Supplier

The Customer

Summary List of Specification of Goods and Schedule of Payments

Serial No. of payment (UID)	AKZ code of equipment	Safety class	Наименование оборудования/ЗИП	Name of equipment/ Spare part	Type, mark, spare part drawing	Service life period (year)	Spare part storage conditions, условия хранения	shelf life (year)	Quantity period (months)	Unit of m.	Quantity	Weight (kg)		Gross unit price	Total gross amount	Advance payment 40% (Euro)	Net amount 50% (Euro)	At retention 10% (Euro)	Supplier				
Сериальный номер платежа (UID)	Код АКЗ оборудования	Класс			Тип, марка изделия	Срок службы	Срок хранения	Срок хранения (лет)	Ед. изм.	Количество	Вес (кг)	Общий	Итого сумма- нетто	Итого сумма- брутто	Аванс 40% (Евро)	Сумма- нетто 50 %	Удержания 10% (Евро)	Поставщик					
1	2	3	4a	4b	5	7	8	9	10	11	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	23					
4-С1014-007/0270	108G121007	411	Термопреобразователь сепромышления	Resistance thermal converter.	ТС114690МА3 015-61/Р1100114-1,-30mm	12	ЗРСУ/III	3	24	шт./pcs.	5	1,50	7,5	242,41	1 212,05	484,82	606,03	121,21	АО «СПИИП»				
4-С1014-007/0273	108A011050	411	Термопреобразователь сепромышления	Resistance thermal converter.	ТС114690МА3 015-61/500/В4-1,-30mm	12	ЗРСУ/III	3	24	шт./pcs.	5	1,50	7,5	242,41	1 212,05	484,82	606,03	121,21	АО «СПИИП»				
4-С1014-007/0279	108C311001	411	Термопреобразователь сепромышления	Resistance thermal converter.	ТС110124605 КЛ13 1,-320	12	ЗРСУ/III	3	24	шт./pcs.	5	1,50	7,5	242,41	1 212,05	484,82	606,03	121,21	АО «СПИИП»				
Note: The above mentioned Goods shall be delivered to the BNPP-1 site by the Supplier two months prior to the starting date of the planned repair and maintenance of the BNPP-1 to the Customer.																			Total	3 636,15	1 454,46	1 818,08	363,62

Note: The above metioned Goods shall be delivered to the BNPP-1 site by the Supplier two months prior to the starting date of the planned repair and maintenance of the BNPP-1 to the Customer.

The Supplier

The Customer